
Rivers Run Wild: The Columbia and the Coast Range

10th Annual Bretz Club Schedule, May 2-4, 2019

Thursday, May 2, 2019: 
Organizers and Most Participants arrive 5pm-10pm. Check in, Meet & Greet at the Lodge.

ToDo:  	Check-in		
		Raffle Table
		Drinks & Snacks		
Room set-up
Thurs Night Clean-up
		

Friday, May 3, 2019: Scientific Program, Camp Kiwanilong, Warrenton, Oregon 
All talks, popups and posters are in the Nature Barn; meals and evening gatherings the in the Lodge.

7:30am	Breakfast / Check-in for Friday Arrivals (Lodge)
8:30am  	Introductions and orientation to Bretz Club & Camp Kiwanilong (Nature Barn)
9am	Key note #1: Lydia Staisch (USGS, Menlo Park)
The ancestral rivers of the Pacific Northwest: where they were and why they changed 
10:30am	Meet with Raffle, Posters, Pop-ups students
10:30am 	Coffee Break (Hot beverages available, bring your own travel mugs!)
11am	Announcements:  Sales & Science Students (Raffle, Water Bottle, Posters, Pop-ups). 
11am	Key note #2: Allison Pfeiffer (Western Washington University)
	Sediment supply controls on a century of river bed (in)stability in the Pacific Northwest 
12:30pm 	Lunch  
2pm 	Pop-ups (3-minutes each) on whatever comes to mind (those who preregister have priority)
3:45pm	Meet with Clean-Up, Check-Out Students
3:45pm	Coffee break 
4pm	Poster Session
6pm	Dinner 
7:00pm 	Key note #3: Amy East (USGS, Santa Cruz) 
How are landscapes in the western U.S. responding to modern climate change?
8:30 pm	Evening Extravaganza: Raffle, music and merriment (Lodge)




Saturday, May 4, 2019:  A Big River Runs Through It—The Columbia and the Coast Range
Jim O’Connor, Charlie Cannon, Ray Wells

7:30am	Breakfast & make your own bag lunch 

8:30am	Pack up your cabin, assemble at the Lodge; Everyone will be pitch in to leave the Camp cleaner than we found it – Amy K. will lead this.
 
9:30am  	Field trip departs Camp Kiwanilong (for details see field guide) 2019 Field Trip Guide. We may leave vehicles at the Camp if desired.

10:00 – 11:30 am 	Stop 1
Stop 1: Astoria Column

11:30 am – 1:00 pm    Stop 2
Stop 2: “Bay head delta” and tidal marsh dynamics
(No bathrooms here)

1:30 – 3:00 pm 	Stop 3
Stop 3: Bradley State Scenic Viewpoint
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Bretz Club 2019 

Ideas without precedent are generally looked upon with disfavor and men are shocked if their conceptions of an orderly world are challenged - J. Harlen Bretz, 1928
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[image: ]Driving Directions:
· From US-101, take OR-104 to Ridge Rd. 
· Turn west into the Warrenton Soccer Complex. 
· Proceed through the gate on the left to Camp Kiwanilong
https://goo.gl/maps/LpbojgEvNUs 
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Camp Kiwanilong Rd, Warrenton, OR 97146
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Name Email Address City Name Email Address City

Trent Adams trent.adams@cwu.edu Ellensburg Patricia McDowell pmcd@uoregon.edu Eugene

Emily Alcott ealcott@interfluve.com Hood River Andrew Meigs meigsa@geo.oregonstate.edu Corvallis

Keeley Anderson andersokee@cwu.edu Ellensburg Jim O'Connor oconnor@usgs.gov Portland

Riley Anderson roa@uoregon.edu Eugene Scott O'Daniel scottodaniel@ctuir.org Pendleton

Scott Anderson swanderson@usgs.gov Tacoma Eli Orland eorland@uoregon.edu Eugene

Tessa Artruc artruct@oregonstate.edu Livonia, NY Allison Pfeiffer pfeiffa@wwu.edu Bellingham

Heather Bervid bervidh@oregonstate.edu Corvallis Josh Roering jroering@uoregon.edu Eugene

Garrett Blauch blauchg@cleanwaterservices.org Hillsboro Liz Safran safran@lclark.edu Portland

Adam Booth boothad@pdx.edu Portland Christian Sifford csifford@pdx.edu Roseburg

Matt Brunengo mbrunengo@aol.com Portland Francis Sousa sousaf@oregonstate.edu Corvallis

Scott Burns burnss@pdx.edu Tualatin Lydia Staisch lstaisch@usgs.gov Menlo Park

Charles Cannon ccannon@usgs.gov Portland Laurel Stratton lstratton@usgs.gov Portland

Samantha Cargill cargills@oregonstate.edu Corvallis Will Struble wstruble@uoregon.edu Eugene

Trevor Contreras trevor.contreras@dnr.wa.gov Olympia Allison Trcka allitrcka@gmail.com Portland

Elizabeth Curtiss curtissel@cwu.edu Ellensburg Bryce Vascik bvascik@pdx.edu Portland

David de Guzman deguzman@pdx.edu Portland Wesley von Dassow wesley.vondassow@dnr.wa.gov Olympia

Alexander Dolcimascolo adolcimascolo31@gmail.com Ellensburg Ray Wells rwells@pdx.edu Portland

Rebecca Dorsey rdorsey@uoregon.edu Eugene Logan Wetherell lrwetherell@gmail.com Umpqua

Amy East aeast@usgs.gov Santa Cruz Zach Windler wanderingaboutlife@gmail.com Portland

Lisa Ely ely@geology.cwu.edu Ellensburg Amelia Yeager yeagera@cleanwaterservices.org Portland

Becky Fasth becky.fasth@oregonstate.edu Corvallis Jack Zunka zunkaj@oregonstate.edu Corvallis

Mark Fonstad fonstad@uoregon.edu Eugene Aaron Zettler-Mann azettler@uoregon.edu Eugene

Liz Gilliam lizgilliam@gmail.com Portland

Amy Gilliland gillilanda@cwu.edu Ellensburg

Arianna Goodman goodmaar@oregonstate.edu Corvallis

Gabriel Gordon ggordon@usgs.gov Portland

Gordon Grant gordon.grant@oregonstate.edu Corvallis

Brooke Hunter bhunter2@uoregon.edu Eugene

Elizabeth Jachens jachense@oregonstate.edu Corvallis

Mackenzie Keith mkeith@usgs.gov Portland

Brianna Kendrick bkendric@uoregon.edu Eugene

Kara Kingen kkingen@pdx.edu Portland

Nathaniel Klema nklema@uoregon.edu Eugene

Nicholas Legg nlegg@wolfwaterresources.com Portland

Glen Leverich glen@stillwatersci.com Lake Oswego

Sarah Lewis sarah.lewis@oregonstate.edu Albany

Pollyanna Lind plind@interfluve.com Hood River

Anne MacDonald rivergrove.environmental@frontier.com

Jon Major jjmajor@usgs.gov Vancouver


